Ch. 409 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Reduction in Anticipated General Fund

Lottery Revenue

Special Funds:
Lottery Ticket Sales

Current Unrestricted Funds:
State Appropriations

Total Available:

Supplemental Budget:
General Fund Appropriations
Special Fund Appropriations

Current Unrestricted Appropriations

Revised Estimated General Funds Reserved for

Budget Operations, July 1, 1991

- 1640 -

-150,000

9,564,194
150,000
350,000

35,327,926

150,000

350,000

35,827,966

10,064,194

25,763,772




