LAWS OF MARYLAND

Reduction in Anticipated General Fund Lottery Revenue	-150,000	35,327,926
Special Funds: Lottery Ticket Sales		150,000
Current Unrestricted Funds: State Appropriations		350,000
Total Available:		35,827,966
Supplemental Budget: General Fund Appropriations Special Fund Appropriations Current Unrestricted Appropriations	9,564,194 150,000 350,000	10,064,194
Revised Estimated General Funds Reserved for Budget Operations, July 1, 1991		25,763,772